

Criminal Misc Case No.1688 of 2025
CNR NO:-WBJP01-003961-2025

Order No.03
Dated:19.11.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.
Ld. Public Prosecutor is present. C.D is not produced.
Perused. Considered.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix:-26.11.2025 for hearing.
Call for C.D.

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri